Westpac Banking Corporation
ABK AT 00T A5T 141

WBC DIY SUPER SAVINGS 034115 491589

Branch Name:
Current Balance:
Available Funds;

Transactions

Date

08/06/2022

31/05/2022
29/04/2022
31/03/2022
28/02/2022
31/01/2022
31/12/2021
30/11/2021
29/10/2021
30/09/2021
31/08/2021
30/07/2021

30/06/2021

Things you should know

BROWNS PLAINS
$0.00
$0.00

Printed:16/06/2022 09:5/:13 51

Description Withdrawals

WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1129375 TFR Westpac eSa $12444572
final pension

INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID
INTEREST PAID

INTEREST PAID

Deposits

Running Balance

$0.00

$124,445.72
$124,437.88
$124,432.94
$124,427.66
$ 124,422.89
$124,417.61
$124,412.33
$124,406.88
$124.401.94
$124,396.83
$124,391.38

$124,386.27

1.Running balance means the balance of a customer's account, based on the deposits and withdrawals we've recorded on the account at a particular

pointin time.

2.This page is current as at 15/06/2022 12:48:36 AEST. This is not an official statement and is subject to change.

hitps://gsso.intranct. westpac.com.au/solm/sol/

15/06/2022
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MR F D GREENWOOD
3863 MT LINDESAY HWY
GREENBANK QLD 4124

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) QN CREDIT
Effective Date $0
to $9999
17 Mar 2020 0.01 %
17 May 2022 0.10 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
17 Mar 2020 0.05 %
17 May 2022 0.10 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly in

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

29/04/22 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

31/05/22  Interest Paid

08/06/22  Withdrawal Online 1129375 Tfr Westpac esa
final pension

15/06/22 CLOSING BALANCE

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement Period

29 April 2022 - 15 June 2022

Aczount Name

MR FRASER DALTON GREENWOOD &
MRS LORNA SYLVIA GREENWOOD AS
TRUSTEE FOR GREENWOOD
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer 1D

0549 0337 GREENWOOD, FRASER
DALTON

0549 1882  GREENWOOD, LORNA
SYLVIA

BSB Account Number

034-115 491 589

Opening Balance +$124,437.88

Total Credits + $7.84
Total Debits - $124 44572

Closing Balance

$0.00

BALANCES
Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
C.05% 0.05 % 0.05 %
0.10 % 0.10 % 0.10 %

form Westpac of any possible efror or unauthorised transaction

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
124,437.88

7.84 124,445.72

124,445.72 0.00

0.00
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