

## WBC DIY SUPER SAVINGS 034115 491589

Branch Name:

**BROWNS PLAINS** 

Current Balance: Available Funds: \$ 0.00

#### Transactions

Date	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
08/06/2022	WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1129375 TFR Westpac eSa final pension	\$ 124,445.72		\$ 0.00
31/05/2022	INTEREST PAID		\$7.84	\$ 124,445.72
29/04/2022	INTEREST PAID		\$ 4.94	\$ 124,437.88
31/03/2022	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.28	\$ 124,432.94
28/02/2022	INTEREST PAID		\$ 4.77	\$ 124,427.66
31/01/2022	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.28	\$ 124,422.89
31/12/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.28	\$ 124,417.61
30/11/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.45	\$ 124,412.33
29/10/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 4.94	\$ 124,406.88
30/09/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.11	\$ 124,401.94
31/08/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.45	\$ 124,396.83
30/07/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.11	\$ 124,391.38
30/06/2021	INTEREST PAID		\$ 5.11	\$ 124,386.27

#### Things you should know

<sup>1.</sup> Running balance means the balance of a customer's account, based on the deposits and withdrawals we've recorded on the account at a particular point in time.

<sup>2.</sup> This page is current as at 15/06/2022 12:48:36 AEST. This is not an official statement and is subject to change.





### **Westpac DIY Super Savings Account**

MR F D GREENWOOD

3863 MT LINDESAY HWY GREENBANK QLD 4124

Statement Period 29 April 2022 - 15 June 2022

Account Name

MR FRASER DALTON GREENWOOD & MRS LORNA SYLVIA GREENWOOD AS TRUSTEE FOR GREENWOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

GREENWOOD, FRASER 0549 0337

DALTON

GREENWOOD, LORNA 0549 1882

**SYLVIA** 

BSB 034-115 Account Number 491 589

Opening Balance

+ \$124,437.88

**Total Credits** 

+ \$7.84

**Total Debits** 

- \$124,445.72

Closing Balance

\$0.00

# INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

\$0 to \$9999	Over \$9999 to \$49999	Over \$49999 to \$99999	Over \$99999 to \$499999
0.01 %	C.05 %	0.05 %	0.05 %
0.10 %	0.10 %	0.10 %	0.10 %
Over \$499999			
0.05 %			
0.10 %			
	to \$9999 0.01 % 0.10 % Over \$499999 0.05 %	to \$9999  0.01 %  0.10 %  0.10 %  Over \$49999  0.05 %	to \$9999  0.01 %  0.05 %  0.10 %  0.10 %  Over \$49999  0.05 %

#### **TRANSACTIONS**

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction **CREDIT BALANCE** DEBIT TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DATE 124,437.88 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 29/04/22 124,445.72 7.84 31/05/22 Interest Paid Withdrawal Online 1129375 Tfr Westpac esa 08/06/22 0.00 124,445.72 final pension 0.00 15/06/22 **CLOSING BALANCE**